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Pirkkalan viikkokisat 2018 by Aviaattorit → Kisa #2 → 2.
kierros

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aki Yli-Kerttula

1 Ari Olkinuora

1 Eero Hakanen

1 Hannu Huttunen

1 Jari Harju

1 Juho Soini

1 jukka tarvainen

1 Kalle Lunkka

1 Kalle Tapola

1 Kristian Kujansuu

1 Markku Saine

1 Mika Ketonen

1 Mikko Juola

1 Miro Kautto

1 Miska Kautto

1 Nina Lunkka

1 Olli Ylihärsilä

1 Oskari Vuoristo

1 Ossi Virtanen

1 Pekka Westerling

1 Pete Niemelä

1 Rasmus Eerola

1 Rauno Myllynen

1 Sami Oinonen

1 Samu Leppinen

1 Sanna Ahlgren

1 Sannakaisa Puttonen

1 Simo Leino

1 Teemu Levänaho

1 Teppo Hanhineva
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No Name Average Last HC

1 Tero Hirvelä

1 Tomi Manninen

1 Tomi Tiikkaja

1 Toni Lehto

1 Tuomas Ylihärsilä

1 Ville Ahlberg
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

Avoin

1 Miro Kautto 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 -7 30 -10 64

2 Miska Kautto 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 1 2 -8 29 -9 65

3 Mikko Juola 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 -4 33 -8 66

4 Ville Ahlberg 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -5 32 -8 66

5 Oskari Vuoristo 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 -3 34 -7 67

6 Kalle Lunkka 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 -2 35 -6 68

7 Pete Niemelä 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 0 37 -3 71

8 Markku Saine 3 2 2 2 5 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 -5 32 -3 71

9 Teemu Levänaho 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 -3 34 -2 72

10 Toni Lehto 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 3 +1 38 -1 73

10 Eero Hakanen 3 2 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 2 3 +1 38 1 75

12 Tomi Tiikkaja 2 3 2 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 2 3 -3 34 2 76

13 Aki Yli-Kerttula 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 +4 41 3 77

14 Juho Soini 3 4 5 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 +1 38 3 77

14 Ossi Virtanen 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 +1 38 5 79

16 Tuomas Ylihärsilä 2 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 +2 39 5 79

16 Jari Harju 2 3 3 4 5 4 5 2 3 3 2 3 +2 39 6 80

18 Tero Hirvelä 3 3 2 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 2 5 +7 44 6 80

19 Samu Leppinen 4 3 5 2 5 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 +3 40 7 81

20 Teppo Hanhineva 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 3 +4 41 7 81

21 Simo Leino 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +6 43 10 84

22 Tomi Manninen 4 3 2 3 7 2 5 4 4 5 2 4 +8 45 12 86

23 Sami Oinonen 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +7 44 22 96

Papat 40v ja yli

1 Pekka Westerling 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 -4 33 -5 69

2 Kalle Tapola 2 3 3 2 5 4 3 2 2 5 3 3 0 37 -2 72

2 Hannu Huttunen 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 4 3 3 0 37 -2 72

4 jukka tarvainen 3 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 3 5 3 2 +3 40 3 77

5 Kristian Kujansuu 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 6 2 2 -1 36 3 77

6 Rauno Myllynen 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 5 3 4 0 37 3 77

7 Ari Olkinuora 2 4 2 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 +4 41 5 79

8 Mika Ketonen 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 +2 39 8 82

https://discgolfmetrix.com/671906
https://discgolfmetrix.com/681831
https://discgolfmetrix.com/684490
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

9 Olli Ylihärsilä 3 5 2 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 +9 46 15 89

Junnut 15v ja alle

1 Rasmus Eerola 3 4 2 2 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +3 40 10 84

Naiset

1 Nina Lunkka 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +4 41 7 81

2 Sanna Ahlgren 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 +5 42 9 83

3 Sannakaisa Puttonen 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 +7 44 12 86

https://discgolfmetrix.com/671906
https://discgolfmetrix.com/681831
https://discgolfmetrix.com/684490
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

Avg 2.9 3.2 2.8 2.8 4.5 3.1 3.7 2.8 3 3.7 2.8 3 38.1

Difficulty 5 9 1 2 10 8 11 3 6 12 4 7 1.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 9 7 15 13 9 11 2 11 11 4 12 8 112 26%

Par 0 22 18 15 18 10 13 16 22 17 10 18 20 199 46%

Bogey 1 4 9 4 4 9 11 10 3 6 17 5 7 89 21%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 2 1 7 1 8 2 4 1 29 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/671906
https://discgolfmetrix.com/681831
https://discgolfmetrix.com/684490

